2020 Tax Rates

COUNTY

ROAD
WATER
CLARENDON COLLEGE

CITY OF PAMPA
CITY OF LEFORS
CITY OF MCLEAN

PAMPA ISD
LEFORS ISD
MCLEAN ISD

GRANDVIEW-HOPKINS

FORT ELLIOTT ISD
GROOM ISD
MIAMI ISD
WHEELER ISD
WHITE DEER ISD

No New Voter Approval Adopted Breakdown

Revenue Rate Tax Rate Rates M&O
0.671168 0.697187 0.602146 0.593624
County & Road are combined
above (next year split) 0.069022 0.069022
We did not calculate 0.0102 0.0102
We did not calculate 0.05 0.05
0.689203 0.781356 0.73 0.543937
0.966727 1.002715 0.99 0.99
0.757289 0.785015 0.757289 0.757289
We did not calculate 1.2414 0.9764
We did not calculate 1.3664 0.9664
We did not calculate 1.1764 0.9664
We did not calculate 0.9664 0.9664

This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office

1&S

0.008522

0

0.186063
0
0

0.26500
0.40000
0.21000
0.00000



