	No New	Voter Approval	Adopted	Breakdown	
2020 Tax Rates	Revenue Rate	Tax Rate	Rates	M&O	I&S
COUNTY	0.671168 County & Roa	0.697187 d are combined	0.602146	0.593624	0.008522
ROAD	above (next year split)		0.069022	0.069022	0
WATER	We did not calculate		0.0102	0.0102	0
CLARENDON COLLEGE	We did not calculate		0.05	0.05	0
CITY OF PAMPA	0.689203 0.966727	0.781356 1.002715	0.73 0.99	0.543937 0.99	0.186063
CITY OF MCLEAN	0.757289	0.785015	0.757289	0.757289	0
PAMPA ISD	We did not calculate		1.2414	0.9764	0.26500
LEFORS ISD	We did not calculate		1.3664	0.9664	0.40000
MCLEAN ISD	We did not calculate		1.1764	0.9664	0.21000
GRANDVIEW-HOPKINS	We did not calculate		0.9664	0.9664	0.00000

GROOM ISD

MIAMI ISD

WHEELER ISD

WHITE DEER ISD

This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office
This information has not been provided to our office